NEW!
1393
THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
THERM
O
STATS & CO
NTRO
LLERS

21
WHEN YOU NEED IT RIGHT, RIGHT NOW, CALL KELE.kele.com888-397-5353 USA March 2014
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
BAC-4002CW0001 Fan Coil AppStat with 3 speed fan control for modulating valves
BAC-4001CW0001 Fan Coil AppStat with 3 speed fan control fan for on/off valves
BAC-4003CW0001 Fan Coil AppStat with 3 speed fan control or modulating fan for on/off or modulating valves
BAC-4001CW0003 Heat Pump AppStat with 3H/2C fan control
BAC-4003CW0003 Heat Pump AppStat with 3H/2C fan control for economizer
BAC-4001CW0002 Roof Top Unit AppStat with 2H/2C or single stage fan control for on/off valves
BAC-4003CW0002 Roof Top Unit AppStat with 2H/2C or single stage fan control for on/off or modulating valves for economizer
BAC-4023CW0002 Roof Top Unit AppStat with 2H/2C or single stage fan control for on/off or modulating valves for economizer with dehumidification
Many more options available; contact Kele
ACCESSORIES
691-K0A Control transformer, 120:24 VAC, 40 VA, Class 2
ST-D24 10,000Ω duct thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (yellow leads)
ST-S3E 10,000Ω executive thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III (gray leads), executive beige enclosure with wide back plate
HMO-10000W White mounting plate for horizontal or 4 x 4 handy box wall mounting
APPLICATION SPECIFIC COMMUNICATING THERMOSTAT
(BACNET OR STAND-ALONE)
BAC-4000 APPSTAT SERIES